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Round Coupe Plate

The character of Evo and the collections hand thrown look is
enriched with the Granite reactive, matte glaze. The glaze
features multiple reactive colour tones, making each piece
individual. A neutral base, Granite can adapt to all manner of
food styles, from ne to casual dining.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Iltem Number

991906-G

991908-G

991909-G

991910-G

Description

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Diameter

162mm

205mm

229mm

273mm

Colour
Range

Granite

Granite

Granite

Granite

Brand

Dudson

Dudson

Dudson

Dudson

Material

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic

Vitrified
Ceramic
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Features

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
Chip Warranty
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Colour
Iltem Img Item Number  Description Diameter Range Brand Material Features
Round Coupe Vitrified Vitrified, 5 Year Edge
991911-G o 0C °YP€ 95mm  Granite  Dudson _ : :
Plate Ceramic Chip Warranty
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