

trenton

Round Coupe Plate



The character of Evo and the collections hand thrown look is enriched with the Granite reactive, matte glaze. The glaze features multiple reactive colour tones, making each piece individual. A neutral base, Granite can adapt to all manner of food styles, from ne to casual dining.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	991906-G	Round Coupe Plate	162mm	Granite	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	991908-G	Round Coupe Plate	205mm	Granite	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	991909-G	Round Coupe Plate	229mm	Granite	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	991910-G	Round Coupe Plate	273mm	Granite	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	<u>991911-G</u>	Round Coupe Plate	295mm	Granite	Dudson	Vitrified Ceramic	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty